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種目別競技結果
38

 3:50.28

記録 FINA
100m POINT

順位 組/水 チーム名 学年 (R.T.)

 4:11.99
 4:46.71

 4:04.89
 4:04.89

狩野　紗奈 中1 (+0.28) 1:00.95 4:23.76

2 1/5 コナミ西宮 D 中学

齊藤　結菜 中2 (+0.17) 1:12.64 2:16.81

藤井　咲羽 中1 (+0.33) 1:06.00 3:22.81

616
見浪　真美 中2 ( 0.53) 1:04.17 1:04.17

1 1/4 イトマン神戸 D 中学 4:23.76

諸貫　瑛美、寺村　美穂、池江璃花子、青木　智美

笠松　咲蘭、堀上　綺良、西村　麻亜、居林　優衣

笠松　咲蘭、堀上　綺良、西村　麻亜、居林　優衣

小宮　紅葉、関戸　珠実、本城わかば、内藤　　好

平山しおり、川村　咲葵、木下　結愛、林　　舞桜

4:59.47 421
松本梨里香 中2 ( 0.66) 1:13.86 1:13.86

酒井　柚奈 中1 (+0.28) 59.71 4:26.47

3 1/3 ＪＳＳ宝塚 D 中学

指方　心絆 中1 (+0.21) 1:16.10 2:20.33

松長　麻耶 中1 (+0.47) 1:06.43 3:26.76

4:26.47 598
名村　心里 中2 ( 0.55) 1:04.23 1:04.2330.79

35.77

31.48

28.42

34.99

佐伯　岬咲 中1 (-0.01) 1:31.89 2:40.36

鴨崎　莉子 中1 (+0.32) 1:13.86 3:54.22

5:03.86 403
佐伯　星奈 中2 ( 0.57) 1:08.47 1:08.47

北村　苺唯 中1 (+0.25) 1:07.93 4:59.47

4 1/6 ﾙﾈｻﾝｽ姫路 D 中学

久保　美寧 中1 (+0.33) 1:20.46 2:34.32

伊藤日依梨 中1 (+0.61) 1:17.22 3:51.5433.98

32.31

33.04

41.89

33.11

37.67

古井　祐衣 中2 (+0.39) 1:09.64 5:03.8632.32

50m

31.26

34.56

30.56

28.60
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